OPERATION MANUAL
Preamplifier 07x
CARE & HANDLING
WARRANTY REGISTRATION
WARRANTY & DISCLAIMER
3
6
9

It is recommended that you retain a copy of this form for your own records. Coda
Technologies’ address and fax number are located on the back of this manual.
MODEL DESIGNATION:
SERIAL NUMBER:
DATE OF PURCHASE:
PLACE OF PURCHASE
OWNER INFORMATION
NOTES:
Name:
Address:
City: State: Zip:
Phone:
Name:
Address:
City: State: Zip:
Phone:
12WARRANTY REGISTRATION
Fill in this registration sheet and fax or mail it to Coda Technologies to ensure you are in our
warranty system. This will facilitate warranty service should it become necessary.
It is recommended that you retain a copy of this form for your own records. Coda
Technologies’ address and fax number are located on the back of this manual.
MODEL DESIGNATION:
SERIAL NUMBER:
DATE OF PURCHASE:
PLACE OF PURCHASE
OWNER INFORMATION
NOTES:
Name:
Address:
City: State: Zip:
Phone:
Name:
Address:
City: State: Zip:
Phone:
7850 CUCAMONGA AVENUE #34
SACRAMENTO, CA 95826 USA
phone